Stone Mountain

Matching Transition Moldings Available

107 N 1101

Specifications
Construction
Length

Width
Thickness
Wear Layer
Core

Locking System
Edge Type
Installation

Box Size
Weight
Warranty

STONEWOOD

Waterproof LVP
60.24”

9

8mm

20 mil

SPC Rigid Core
Angle/Angle Locking
Micro Bevel
Float Only
22.719 Sq Ft/Box
59 Ibs
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